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AgeG oup G pPlace

F OVERALL 1 &R 32 0:57:21.9
F OVERALL 2 &R 74 1:02:53.3
F OVERALL 3 &R 81 1:03:41.8
F OVERALL 4 &R 88 1:04:17.0
F OVERALL 5 GR 95 1:05:42.1
F OVERALL 6 GR 98 1: 05:54. 6
F OVERALL 7 R 121 1:08:35. 4
F OVERALL 8 R 130 1:09:34.5
F OVERALL 9 &R 135 1:09:59. 2
F OVERALL 10 &R 141 1:10:11.7
F OVERALL 11 &R 143 1:10:29.3
F OVERALL 12 &R 148 1:10: 56. 2
F OVERALL 13 &R 150 1:11:03.9
F OVERALL 14 &R 151 1:11:04. 4
F OVERALL 15 &R 159 1:11:39.2
F OVERALL 16 GR 165 1:12:03.7
F OVERALL 17 &R 166 1:12:25.0
F OVERALL 18 R 171 1:13:22.1
F OVERALL 19 R 174 1:13:25.1
F OVERALL 20 &R 177 1:13:29.6
F OVERALL 21 &R 183 1:13:37.2
F OVERALL 22 &R 186 1:13:40.0
F OVERALL 23 &R 187 1:13:49.3
F OVERALL 24 &R 189 1:14:06.8
F OVERALL 25 R 194 1:15:00. 8
F OVERALL 26 197 1:15:16.0
F OVERALL 27 199 1:15:21.9
F OVERALL 28 203 1:15:58.5
F OVERALL 29 209 1:16:11.8
F OVERALL 30 215 1:16:35.8
F OVERALL 31 218 1:16:44.9
F OVERALL 32 219 1:16:46.1
F OVERALL 33 220 1:17:02. 1
F OVERALL 34 222 1:17:33.7
F OVERALL 35 224 1:17:52.7
F OVERALL 36 227 1:17:59.7
F OVERALL 37 228 1:18:04.3
F OVERALL 38 229 1:18:14.2
F OVERALL 39 230 1:18:19.7
F OVERALL 40 231 1:18:27.5
F OVERALL 41 232 1:18:31.0
F OVERALL 42 241 1:19:15.2
F OVERALL 43 244 1:19:42.7
F OVERALL 44 246 1:19:46. 4
F OVERALL 45 247 1:19:47.1
F OVERALL 46 248 1:19:48.3
F OVERALL 47 249 1:19:52.0
F OVERALL 48 251 1:19:55.8
F OVERALL 49 254 1:20:17.7
F OVERALL 50 255 1:20:20.8
F OVERALL 51 256 1:20:47.9
F OVERALL 52 260 1:21:48. 4
F OVERALL 53 261 1:21:57.3
F OVERALL 54 262 1:22:01.0
F OVERALL 55 266 1:22:48.8
F OVERALL 56 270 1:22:58.8
F OVERALL 57 276 1:24:02.0
F OVERALL 58 277 1:24:08. 2
F OVERALL 59 280 1:24:15.8
F OVERALL 60 281 1:24:18.0
F OVERALL 61 283 1:25:10.6
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Lora Sutherland
El l en Erhardt
Janet Bal |

Li ndsey Wagner
Wi t ney Mani nfior
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Debra Studni arz
Kat hl een Deeter
Amanda Snmith

Bl oomi ngton IL
Toledo IL
Springfield IL
Danville IL

Gak Lawn IL
Mattoon IL
Evansville IN
Crystal Lake IL
Normal IL

Sai nt Joseph IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Rantoul IL
Urbana IL
Springfield IL
Russiaville IN
Urbana I L
Vestfield IN
Mahoret |IL
Rantoul IL
Sadorus |IL
Kokormo I N
Havana | L
Chanpaign IL
Avon IN

Marshal | IL
Saint Joseph IL
Urbana I L
Mattoon IL
Mahoret |L

Laf ayette IN
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Marshal | 1L
Chanpaign IL
Crawfordsville IN
Chanpaign IL
Walton IN
Chicago IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL
Ingleside IL
Mount Zion IL
Mahoret |L
Mahoret |L
Chanpaign IL
Alton IL

Savoy |L
Monticello IN
Decatur IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
West Chicago IL
Saint Joseph IL
Ridge Farm IL
Saint Joseph IL
Chicago IL

Laf ayette IN
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812
799
810
838
802
809
906
640
803
820
863
604
603
916
798
630
553
884
837
733
875
793
773
552
832
593
853
783
843
768
864
904
901
960
831
953
663
834
813
683
691
796
862
937
845
936
774
902
941
955
926
876
707
742
823
935
877
952
844
958
743

Name

Andrew Di xon
Roger Busch
John Latta
Corey Scott

M ke Hillyard

M chael Jordan
Andrew St arykow cz
John Knudson
Matt hew Martin
Tayl or Hol nes
John Bor nan
Daniel Wells
Eri ¢ Hof mann
Chris Haydel
Jacob Surface
Dana Neer
Brandon Bertsch
Sam St ar buck
Chris Love

Rob Ki r by

WIl Cross
Charlie Crist
Mark Want
Richard Laue
Brent Harl os
Kurt Trayl or
Dani el Lillynman
John Prillaman
John But cher
Charlie Bl ackburn
Shawn Benham
Emily Dewal d
Robert Smith
Chris Byron
Elliot Brinkman
Raed M khael
Tom Pear ce

M ke Weber

Al an Hol lingsworth
Kevin Stroud
Layne Sutherl and
Ray Byers

Jerry Proctor
Joseph Hart
Andrew W1 liams
Shane Hart

Zach Hof f man
Ryan Hendrickson
Zeke Elkins

Nat han Snith
Drew Bl aase
Kevin O Conner
Tom Rei d

Robert Burns
David M nor
Lance Bovard
John Wt son
Shane Cultra
Jarrod Tayl or
Barry Newst at
James Donahue

City/ ST

Petersburg IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Brazil IN
Russiaville IN
Evansville IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Lake Zurich IL
Downers Grove |L
Evansville IN
Monticello IN
Val parai so IN
Danville IL
Homewood | L
Rantoul IL
Crawfordsville IN
Russiaville IN
Saint Louis MO
Logansport IN
Russiaville IN
Sainte Marie IL
Hartsburg IL
Arcola IL
Monticello IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Crawfordsville IN

Jasper IN
Mahoret | L
Mahoret | L
Mahoret | L

Springfield IL
Val parai so IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Geenfield IN
Chanpaign IL
Mur physboro IL
Chicago IL
Homewood | L
Chanpaign IL
Monticello IL
Danville IL
Toledo IL

Val parai so IN
Val parai so IN
Sandwi ch | L

Le Roy IL
Gtawa IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Urbana IL
Saint Joseph IL
Goveland IL
Decatur IL
Beech Grove IN
dinton IN

New Lenox |L
Pekin IL
Urbana IL

Bi shop GA
Western Springs IL
Bethalto IL

Pace/ M
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F OVERALL 62 285 1:25:21.2 932 Meghan Hawkins Chicago IL 11:18.3 | M OVERALL 62 61 1:01:49.7 729 Peter Goldsmith Chanpaign IL 8:11.
F OVERALL 63 291 1:26:16.3 568 Meg Anderson Normal |L 11:25.6 | M OVERALL 63 62 1:01:51.1 617 Curtis Wlson Logansport IN 8:11.
F OVERALL 64 292 1:26:17.9 637 Delaney WIlians Fow er IN 11:25.8 | M OVERALL 64 63 1:01:52.5 665 Justin Thorlton Bi smarck IL 8:11.
F OVERALL 65 298 1:26:37.9 856 Elaine Geen Carmel IN 11:28.5 | M OVERALL 65 64 1:01:53.4 586 Robert Pacey Paxton |L 8:11.
F OVERALL 66 307 1:27:49.0 963 Qan Liu Chanpaign IL 11:37.9 | M OVERALL 66 65 1:01:54.9 537 M chael Markley Havana | L 8:12.
F OVERALL 67 314 1:28:37.2 807 Ellen Dulin Alvin IL 11:44.3 | M OVERALL 67 66 1:01:57.8 806 Arthur Reifel West Lafayette IN 8:12.
F OVERALL 68 315 1:28:42.7 546 Tammy Wiite Charleston IL 11:45.0 | M OVERALL 68 67 1:01:58.8 647 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 8:12.
F OVERALL 69 316 1:28:50.3 858 Tracy Green Crawfordsville IN 11:46.0 | M OVERALL 69 68 1:02: 00. 6 945 Travis Wnkler Danville IL 8:12.
F OVERALL 70 321 1:30:28.6 669 Laura Fredenhal | Terre Haute IN 11:59.0 | M OVERALL 70 69 1:02:03.9 699 WIliamd son Val parai so IN 8:13.
F OVERALL 71 322 1:30:36.9 540 Jenna Craner Chanpaign IL 12:00.1 | M OVERALL 71 70 1:02:31.2 578 Brian Traylor Evansville IN 8:16.
F OVERALL 72 324 1:30:38.7 638 Denise Ismari Decatur IL 12:00.4 | M OVERALL 72 71 1:02:33.8 616 Jonathon Sisk Chicago Heights IL 8:17.
F OVERALL 73 325 1:30:45.2 900 Robin Thomas Chanpaign IL 12:01.2 | M OVERALL 73 72 1:02:44.5 712 Ed Drebes Chanpaign IL 8:18.
F OVERALL 74 328 1:30:51.2 737 Jan Seel ey Chanpaign IL 12:02.0 | F OVERALL 74 2 1:02:53.3 692 Lora Sutherland Toledo IL 8:19.
F OVERALL 75 332 1:31:07.4 849 Molly Schaefer Springfield IL 12:04.2 | M OVERALL 75 73 1:02:57.8 688 Don Frichtl Paxton IL 8: 20.
F OVERALL 76 334 1:31:46.0 756 Cynthia Bl ade Jewett IL 12:09.3 | M OVERALL 76 74 1:03:01.7 587 Merlin Anderson Normal |IL 8: 20.
F OVERALL 77 337 1:32:33.9 755 Desiree Reader Jewett IL 12:15.6 | M OVERALL 77 75 1:03:04.9 710 Matthew Snyder Urbana IL 8:21.
F OVERALL 78 339 1:32:50.8 930 Karen Carney Chanpaign IL 12:17.9 | M OVERALL 78 76 1:03:25.6 788 Steven Yoder Arcola IL 8:24.
F OVERALL 79 341 1:32:52.2 573 Vicky Hal sey Fishers IN 12:18.0 | M OVERALL 79 77 1:03:30.7 575 Mark Rotz Mount Zion IL 8: 24.
F OVERALL 80 342 1:32:53.8 598 Sue Fi nkenbi ner Philo IL 12:18.3 | M OVERALL 80 78 1:03:36.1 830 Mchael Allio Chanpaign IL 8: 25.
F OVERALL 81 344 1:33:13.6 622 Ruth Rhodes Ef fi ngham I L 12:20.9 | F OVERALL 81 3 1:03:41.8 961 Ellen Erhardt Springfield IL 8: 26.
F OVERALL 82 346 1:34:27.9 703 Merrill Landgrebe Qterbein IN 12:30.7 | M OVERALL 82 79 1:03:55.8 846 Lucas Prather Mahoret | L 8:28.
F OVERALL 83 347 1:34:44.0 628 Jennifer Hi nkel Shel burn IN 12:32.8 | M OVERALL 83 80 1:03:56.6 649 Nichol as Ami goni Chicago IL 8:28.
F OVERALL 84 348 1:35:13.1 624 Julie Zi mernan Danville IL 12:36.7 | M OVERALL 84 81 1:03:58.2 825 Jordan Onsley Kokomo I'N 8:28.
F OVERALL 85 349 1:35:13.8 695 Heidi Lange Danville IL 12:36.8 | M OVERALL 85 82 1:04:10.1 865 Jim N ckerson Val parai so IN 8:29.
F OVERALL 86 351 1:35:59.2 899 Monica Anderson Danville IL 12:42.8 | M OVERALL 86 83 1:04:14.6 842 Jeff Butcher Mahomet | L 8: 30.
F OVERALL 87 352 1:36:18.9 731 Lauren Penrose Mahomet | L 12:45.4 | M OVERALL 87 84 1:04:16.4 827 Jason Thonas New Pal estine IN 8: 30.
F OVERALL 88 353 1:36:45.8 614 Ines Halloran Bl oomi ngton |IL 12:49.0 | F OVERALL 88 4 1:04:17.0 915 Janet Ball Danville IL 8: 30.
F OVERALL 89 355 1:37:08.9 526 Amy Krass Chicago IL 12:52.0 | M OVERALL 89 85 1:04:26.8 748 Pat Mlls Chanpaign IL 8:32.
F OVERALL 90 358 1:37:53.2 641 Beth McClure Decatur IL 12:57.9 | M OVERALL 90 86 1:04:32.8 681 WIIiam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 8: 33.
F OVERALL 91 362 1:38:33.4 590 Jani e Atkinson Cakwood | L 13:03.2 | M OVERALL 91 87 1:04:35. 4 882 M chael darey Perrysville IN 8:33.
F OVERALL 92 364 1:39:09.6 909 Young Moore Lubbock TX 13:08.0 | M OVERALL 92 88 1: 04:36.3 752 Kenneth Al bin Danville IL 8:33.
F OVERALL 93 365 1:39:32.7 957 Julie Col brese Chicago IL 13:11.1 | M OVERALL 93 89 1:04:54.1 650 Danon Cenents Crawfordsville IN 8: 35.
F OVERALL 94 367 1:39:58.0 589 Melissa Holst Danville IL 13:14.4 | M OVERALL 94 90 1:04:59.1 725 Christopher Darrow Washi ngton IL 8: 36.
F OVERALL 95 369 1:41:12.8 556 Ani Howard Gakwood | L 13:24.3 | F OVERALL 95 5 1:05:42.1 635 Lindsey \Wagner Gak Lawn |L 8:42.
F OVERALL 96 373 1:44:07.4 801 Kayla Gel sonmino Chicago IL 13:47.5 | M OVERALL 96 91 1:05:43.6 597 M chael Hof mann Honmewood | L 8:42.
F OVERALL 97 375 1:46:00.3 657 Brandi Hays Georgetown | L 14:02.4 | M OVERALL 97 92 1:05:51.9 711 Daryl Hackler Ashnore |L 8:43.
F OVERALL 98 377 1:46:28.1 908 Melissa Wllett Lafayette IN 14:06.1 | F OVERALL 98 6 1:05:54.6 777 \Witney Maninfior Mattoon IL 8:43.
F OVERALL 99 379 1:47:00.0 570 Barbie Scrogham Fort Wayne IN 14:10.3 | M OVERALL 99 93 1:06:06.0 525 Jeffrey Le May Hidalgo IL 8:45.
F OVERALL 100 380 1:47:59.5 860 Heat her M kesell Brazil IN 14:18.2 | M OVERALL 100 94 1:06:10.9 893 Brent Radomski Mazon | L 8:45.
F OVERALL 101 381 1:48:25.4 530 Beth Hal sey I ndi anapolis IN 14:21.6 | M OVERALL 101 95 1:06:12.7 855 M chael G een I ndi anapolis IN 8: 46.
F OVERALL 102 383 1:50: 00. 7 942 Nicole Gegory Rossville IL 14:34.3 | M OVERALL 102 96 1:06:32.6 704 Bill Reid Decatur |L 8: 48.
F OVERALL 103 384 1:51:22.0 939 Lisa Hyzny Cak Lawn IL 14:45.0 | M OVERALL 103 97 1:06:39.8 885 Joe Puzey Fai rmount IL 8:49.
F OVERALL 104 385 1:51:51. 4 751 Mchelle Carter Seynmour | N 14:48.9 | M OVERALL 104 98 1:06:47.3 870 Kevin Hebert Chicago IL 8: 50.
F OVERALL 105 386 1:51:52.0 866 Paula Andrew North Vernon IN 14:49.0 | M OVERALL 105 99 1:06:52.8 917 John Traynor Bl oomi ngton IL 8:51.
F OVERALL 106 387 1:52:49.6 927 Joy Hyzny Burbank IL 14:56.6 | M OVERALL 106 100 1:07:07.9 654 M chael Larson Danville IL 8:53.
F OVERALL 107 390 1:54:31.4 715 Sarah Reiter Danville IL 15:10.1 | M OVERALL 107 101 1:07:11.0 541 Matthew Wagner Gak Lawn |L 8:53.
F OVERALL 108 392 1:56:36.6 701 Anber Crawford Georgetown | L 15:26.7 | M OVERALL 108 102 1:07:15.1 724 Janes Cedor Ganite Gty IL 8:54.
F OVERALL 109 393 1:56:47.6 698 Jeanni e Townsend Kokomo | N 15:28.2 | M OVERALL 109 103 1:07:15.8 620 Connor Schonert Oney IL 8:54.
F OVERALL 110 394 1:56:48.2 687 Andrea Eckel barger Kokomo I N 15:28.2 | M OVERALL 110 104 1:07:21.3 891 Leigh Sharp Decatur IL 8: 55.
F OVERALL 111 397 1:57:18.6 642 Angie Gdley I ndi anapolis IN 15:32.3 | M OVERALL 111 105 1:07:25.2 769 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 8: 55.
F OVERALL 112 398 1:58:31.8 689 Lisa Alsip Qgden |L 15:42.0 | M OVERALL 112 106 1:07:33.8 829 Martin Ruhl Crawfordsville IN 8: 56.
F OVERALL 113 399 2:02:01.8 861 Honnal oro Hubbard Brazil IN 16:09.8 | M OVERALL 113 107 1:07:37.9 905 Dave Sl oop Danville IL 8:57.
F OVERALL 114 402 2:03:01.4 643 Rose Scovel | I ndi anapolis IN 16:17.7 | M OVERALL 114 108 1:07:50.1 633 Gary Davidson Logansport IN 8:59.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 522 Kathy Kirk Towanda | L | M OVERALL 115 109 1:07:52. 4 808 Rick Col enan Uica IL 8:59.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 531 Carie Jansen Montrose IL | M OVERALL 116 110 1:08:12.6 596 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 9:02.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 543 Alicia Wlls Bl oomi ngton IL | M OVERALL 117 111 1:08:25.4 762 Charles Taylor I ndi anapolis IN 9: 03.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 548 Angi e More Bl oomi ngton IL | M OVERALL 118 112 1:08:30.4 954 Charles Zukoski Chanpaign IL 9: 04.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 549 Beth Stuckey Normal IL | M OVERALL 119 113 1:08:31.2 950 Jeff Tincher Terre Haute IN 9: 04.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 550 Jill Pangle Brookston IN | MOVERALL 120 114 1:08:33.2 716 Kurt Shetter Avon IN 9: 04.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 564 Penny Spi nner Paris IL | F OVERALL 121 7 1:08:35.4 579 Kelly Traylor Evansville IN 9: 05.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 595 Val erie W ninger West Lafayette IN | M OVERALL 122 115 1:08:48.8 943 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 9: 06.
F OVERALL D.N. F. 606 Stacy Wells Danville IL | M OVERALL 123 116 1:08:49.5 771 Nat han Hopf Brazil IN 9: 07.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F OVERALL D.N. F. 627 Stacy Wi gham Shel burn IN | M OVERALL 124 117 1:08:50.6 921 Rick Rader Brownsburg IN 9:07.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 646 Lorikay Paden Saint Joseph IL | M OVERALL 125 118 1:08:53.3 836 Bryan Breeding Cape G rardeau MO 9:07.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 680 Carnelita Phillips Westville IL | M OVERALL 126 119 1:09:02.5 693 Tye Sutherland Toledo IL 9:08.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 682 Dana Schaunburg Danville IL | MOVERALL 127 120 1:09:14.1 811 Kurtis Osan Westfield IN 9:10.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 684 Ceirra Nevin Mahomet | L | M OVERALL 128 121 1:09:20.9 523 Charlie Skoog Kokomo I N 9:11.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 685 Maggie Prillanan Mahomet | L | M OVERALL 129 122 1:09:28.5 847 Steve Bishop Decatur IL 9:12.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 714 N cole Wnkler Danville IL | F OVERALL 130 8 GR 1:09:34.5 775 Elizabeth Ronge Crystal Lake IL 9:12.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 718 M K Dashke Caseyville IL | M OVERALL 131 123 1:09:54. 4 662 Jon Bonj ean Chanpaign IL 9:15.6
F OVERALL D. N F. 732 Joyce Hemmen Montrose |L | M OVERALL 132 124 1:09:56.0 903 Jeff Adfield Bl oom ngton IL 9:15.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 740 Nikki Lewis Mahoret |L | M OVERALL 133 125 1:09:57.1 814 Troy Johnson Marshal | 1L 9:15.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 749 Rory Mlls Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL 134 126 1:09:58.4 913 Bob Brandt Bl oomi ngton IL 9:16.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1 &R 1 0:47:07.2 812 Andrew Dixon Petersburg IN 6:14.5 | F OVERALL 135 9 GR 1:09:59.2 898 Adrienne Chler Normal |L 9:16.2
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:47:25.4 799 Roger Busch I ndi anapolis IN 6:16.9 | M OVERALL 136 127 1:09:59.7 912 Rudy Linares Westville IL 9:16.3
M OVERALL 3 &R 3  0:48:16.3 810 John Latta Brazil IN 6:23.6 | MOVERALL 137 128 1:10:03.0 894 Chuck Edwards Decatur IL 9:16.7
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:49:03.5 838 Corey Scott Russiaville IN 6:29.9 | M OVERALL 138 129 1:10:08.4 874 Dave Canp Topeka IL 9:17. 4
M OVERALL 5 R 5 0:49:18.3 802 Mke Hillyard Evansville IN 6:31.8 | MOVERALL 139 130 1:10:09.1 760 Shane Newman Oney IL 9:17.5
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:50:02. 4 809 M chael Jordan I ndi anapolis IN 6:37.7 | M OVERALL 140 131 1:10:09.9 794 Mcheal Crist Mattoon IL 9:17.6
M OVERALL 7 R 7 0:50:12.8 906 Andrew Starykowi cz Lake Zurich IL 6:39.0 | F OVERALL 141 10 GR 1:10:11.7 928 Chel sea Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 9:17.8
M OVERALL 8 GR 8 0:50:40.1 640 John Knudson Downers Grove IL 6:42.7 | M OVERALL 142 132 1:10:24.9 551 Ken Pangle Brookston IN 9:19.6
M OVERALL 9 &R 9 0:50:46.4 803 Matthew Martin Evansville IN 6:43.5 | F OVERALL 143 11 GR 1:10:29.3 672 Laura Giffin Bl oomi ngton IL 9:20.2
M OVERALL 10 R 10 0:51:53.8 820 Taylor Hol mes Monticello IN 6:52.4 | MOVERALL 144 133 1:10:38.9 886 Robert Baird I ndi anapolis IN 9:21.4
M OVERALL 11 &R 11 0:52:04.7 863 John Borman Val parai so IN 6:53.9 | M OVERALL 145 134 1:10:40.5 887 Justin WIliams Mount Zion IL 9:21.7
M OVERALL 12 &R 12 0:52:17.3 604 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 6:55.5 | MOVERALL 146 135 1:10:43.0 677 Chris Benson Springfield IL 9:22.0
M OVERALL 13 &R 13 0:52:33.9 603 FEric Hof mann Homewood | L 6:57.7 | MOVERALL 147 136 1:10:45.2 745 Devin Mlls Chanpaign IL 9:22.3
M OVERALL 14 &R 14 0:54:03.1 916 Chris Haydel Rantoul IL 7:09.5 | F OVERALL 148 12 GR  1:10:56.2 726 Nancy MCarty Chanpai gn IL 9:23.7
M OVERALL 15 R 15 0:54:10.0 798 Jacob Surface Crawfordsville IN 7:10.5 | M OVERALL 149 137 1:11:02.2 959 Allen Edwards Bl oomi ngton IN 9:24.5
M OVERALL 16 &R 16 0:54:43.2 630 Dana Neer Russiaville IN 7:14.9 | F OVERALL 150 13 GR 1:11:03.9 962 Tracy Neitzel Rantoul IL 9:24.8
M OVERALL 17 R 17 0:55:14.9 553 Brandon Bertsch Saint Louis MO 7:19.1 | F OVERALL 151 14 GR  1:11:04.4 741 Kate Thinglum Urbana IL 9:24.8
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:55:15.6 884 Sam St ar buck Logansport I N 7:19.2 | M OVERALL 152 138 1:11:09.5 545 Dan Brunsvol d Bartlett IL 9:25.5
M OVERALL 19 &R 19 0:55:27.0 837 Chris Love Russiaville IN 7:20.7 | M OVERALL 153 139 1:11:23.4 841 Scott Wareham I ndi anapolis IN 9:27.3
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:55:33.5 733 Rob Kirby Sainte Marie IL 7:21.5 | M OVERALL 154 140 1:11:23.9 822 Bob Ceiger Chicago IL 9:27.4
M OVERALL 21 &R 21 0:55:37.4 875 WII Cross Hartsburg IL 7:22.0 | M OVERALL 155 141 1:11:24.4 754 Matthew Turner Oney IL 9:27.5
M OVERALL 22 &R 22 0:55:41.1 793 Charlie Crist Arcola IL 7:22.5 | MOVERALL 156 142 1:11:32.8 922 Randy Balla Evanston IL 9:28.6
M OVERALL 23 &R 23 0:56:02.8 773 Mark Want Monticello IN 7:25.4 | MOVERALL 157 143 1:11:35.7 562 Jim Walen Carmel IN 9:29.0
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:56:21.5 552 Richard Laue I ndi anapolis IN 7:27.9 | M OVERALL 158 144 1:11:38.2 555 Tom Peterwas Danville IL 9:29.3
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:56:24.8 832 Brent Harlos Crawfordsville IN 7:28.3 | F OVERALL 159 15 GR 1:11:39.2 848 Patricia Schaefer Springfield IL 9:29.4
M OVERALL 26 GR 26 0:56:35.5 593 Kurt Traylor Jasper IN 7:29.7 | M OVERALL 160 145 1:11:42.0 869 Nat han Mont gonery Philo IL 9:29.8
M OVERALL 27 &R 27 0:56:43.6 853 Daniel Lillyman Mahomet | L 7:30.8 | M OVERALL 161 146 1:11:50.2 631 Al an Coppi nger Greenwood | N 9:30.9
M OVERALL 28 &R 28 0:56:59.9 783 John Prillaman Mahomet | L 7:33.0 | M OVERALL 162 147 1:11:54.3 923 M ke Hei ni ger Monticello IL 9:31. 4
M OVERALL 29 &R 29 0:57:00. 6 843 John Butcher Mahonet | L 7:33.1 | M OVERALL 163 148 1:11:57.5 815 Al ex Dierker Peoria IL 9:31.9
M OVERALL 30 &R 30 0:57:03.1 768 Charlie Blackburn Springfield IL 7:33.4 | M OVERALL 164 149 1:12:01.7 671 Mark Giffin Bl oom ngton IL 9:32.4
M OVERALL 31 &R 31 0:57:07.1 864 Shawn Benham Val parai so IN 7:33.9 | F OVERALL 165 16 GR 1:12:03.7 571 Joni MCracken Russiaville IN 9:32.7
M OVERALL 32 &R 33 0:57:39.5 901 Robert Snmith Geenfield IN 7:38.2 | F OVERALL 166 17 R 1:12:25.0 761 Audrey Ishii Urbana IL 9:35.5
M OVERALL 33 &R 34 0:58:07.0 960 Chris Byron Chanpaign IL 7:41.9 | M OVERALL 167 150 1:12:33.9 609 Jereni ah Redden Laf ayette IN 9:36.7
M OVERALL 34 &R 35 0:59:46.5 831 Elliot Brinkman Mur physboro IL 7:55.0 | M OVERALL 168 151 1:12:37.2 852 Kevin Kroll Danville IL 9:37.1
M OVERALL 35 &R 36 0:59:51.8 953 Raed M khael Chicago IL 7:55.7 | MOVERALL 169 152 1:12:41.8 817 Chris Bell Kentland IN 9:37.7
M OVERALL 36 R 37 0:59:54.9 663 Tom Pearce Homewood | L 7:56.1 | MOVERALL 170 153 1:13:12.9 626 Phil Wi gham Shel burn IN 9:41.8
M OVERALL 37 &R 38 0:59:55.8 834 M ke Weber Chanpaign IL 7:56.3 | F OVERALL 171 18 GR 1:13:22.1 786 M chele WIlson Westfield IN 9:43.1
M OVERALL 38 &R 39 1:00: 09.6 813 Alan Hollingsworth Monticello IL 7:58.1 | M OVERALL 172 154 1:13:23.1 787 Mark W/ son Westfield IN 9:43.2
M OVERALL 39 &R 40 1:00:17.3 683 Kevin Stroud Danville IL 7:59.1 | M OVERALL 173 155 1:13:24.5 828 Randy Hi ckman Fi sher IL 9:43.4
M OVERALL 40 &R 41 1:00:18.5 691 Layne Sutherl and Toledo IL 7:59.3 | F OVERALL 174 19 GR 1:13:25.1 713 Andrea Stack Mahonet IL 9:43.5
M OVERALL 41 R 42 1:00:21.1 796 Ray Byers Val parai so IN 7:59.6 | M OVERALL 175 156 1:13:25.8 744 John Kluth Chanpaign IL 9:43.6
M OVERALL 42 R 43 1:00:23.0 862 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 7:59.9 | M OVERALL 176 157 1:13:27.0 929 Doug Bl aase Sai nt Joseph IL 9:43.7
M OVERALL 43 CR 44 1:00:24.9 937 Joseph Hart Sandwi ch IL 8:00.1 | F OVERALL 177 20 &R 1:13:29.6 566 Que Broadnax Rantoul IL 9:44.1
M OVERALL 44 GR 45 1:00:25.4 845 Andrew WIlians Le Roy IL 8:00.2 | MOVERALL 178 158 1:13:30.3 918 Carl Scott Peru IN 9:44.1
M OVERALL 45 R 46 1:00:27.1 936 Shane Hart Qtawa IL 8:00.4 | MOVERALL 179 159 1:13:30.9 644 Jimmy Paden Sai nt Joseph IL 9:44.2
M OVERALL 46 GR 47 1:00:41.6 774 Zach Hof f man Chanpaign IL 8:02.3 | M OVERALL 180 160 1:13:32.6 946 Sean Reeder Monticello IL 9:44.5
M OVERALL 47 R 48 1:00:46.7 902 Ryan Hendrickson Chanpai gn IL 8:03.0 | MOVERALL 181 161 1:13:34.5 705 Ed Reid Decatur IL 9:44.7
M OVERALL 48 GR 49 1:00:55.7 941 Zeke Elkins Saint Joseph IL 8:04.2 | M OVERALL 182 162 1:13:35.3 753 Bob Zol | nan Sullivan IL 9:44.8
M OVERALL 49 &R 50 1:00:56.3 955 Nathan Snith Urbana IL 8:04.3 | F OVERALL 183 21 &R 1:13:37.2 818 Allison Stewart Sadorus |IL 9:45.1
M OVERALL 50 &R 51 1:00:58.0 926 Drew Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 8:04.5 | M OVERALL 184 163 1:13:38.2 879 Thonas Parmiter Chanpaign IL 9:45.2
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M OVERALL 51 52 1:00:58.7 876 Kevin O Conner Goveland IL 8:04.6 | M OVERALL 185 164 1:13:39.0 547 Andy Wite Charleston I L 9:45.3
M OVERALL 52 53 1:01:05.4 707 TomReid Decatur |IL 8:05.5 | F OVERALL 186 22 GR 1:13:40.0 826 Kellie Mles Kokormo I N 9:45.4
M OVERALL 53 54 1:01: 08.1 742 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 8:05.8 | F OVERALL 187 23 GR  1:13:49.3 538 Teri Vaughn Havana | L 9:46.7
M OVERALL 54 55 1:01:10.0 823 David M nor dinton IN 8:06.1 | MOVERALL 188 165 1:13:54.5 821 David dassburn Earl Park IN 9:47.4
M OVERALL 55 56 1:01:23. 4 935 Lance Bovard New Lenox |L 8:07.9 | F OVERALL 189 24 GR  1:14:06.8 730 Margaret Coldsnith Chanpaign IL 9:49.0
M OVERALL 56 57 1:01:28.7 877 John Watson Pekin IL 8:08.6 | M OVERALL 190 166 1:14:09.9 673 Joseph Larson Lebanon I'N 9:49.4
M OVERALL 57 58 1:01:39.1 952 Shane Cultra Urbana IL 8:09.9 | M OVERALL 191 167 1:14:13.7 911 Rick Schultz Westville IL 9:49.9
M OVERALL 58 59 1:01:42.1 844 Jarrod Tayl or Bi shop GA 8:10.3 | M OVERALL 192 168 1:14:20.2 764 George Brown Cinton IL 9:50.8
M OVERALL 59 60 1:01:45.6 958 Barry Newstat Western Springs IL 8:10.8 | M OVERALL 193 169 1:14:44.4 933 Geg Brant Danville IL 9:54.0
M OVERALL 60 61 1:01:48.7 743 Janes Donahue Bethalto IL 8:11.2 | F OVERALL 194 25 R 1:15:00.8 728 Andrea Wod Avon I N 9:56.1
M OVERALL 61 62 1:01:49.7 729 Peter CGoldsmith Chanpaign IL 8:11.4 | M OVERALL 195 170 1:15:05.2 839 Ruben Sanchez Lake Station IN 9:56.7
M OVERALL 62 63 1:01:51.1 617 Curtis Wlson Logansport IN 8:11.5 | M OVERALL 196 171 1:15:13.5 816 Christopher Dierker Peoria IL 9:57.8
M OVERALL 63 64 1:01:52.5 665 Justin Thorlton Bi smarck IL 8:11.7 | F OVERALL 197 26 1:15:16.0 895 Ki m Rhodes Marshal | 1L 9:58.1
M OVERALL 64 65 1:01:53.4 586 Robert Pacey Paxton IL 8:11.8 | M OVERALL 198 172 1:15:16.6 896 Scott Rhodes Marshal | IL 9:58.2
M OVERALL 65 66 1:01:54.9 537 M chael Markley Havana | L 8:12.0 | F OVERALL 199 27 1:15:21.9 721 Melissa Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 9:58.9
M OVERALL 66 67 1:01:57.8 806 Arthur Reifel West Lafayette IN 8:12.4 | M OVERALL 200 173 1:15:22.5 868 Ral ph Zarse Reynol ds IN 9:59.0
M OVERALL 67 68 1:01:58.8 647 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 8:12.6 | M OVERALL 201 174 1:15:29.5 919 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 9:59.9
M OVERALL 68 69 1:02: 00. 6 945 Travis Wnkler Danville IL 8:12.8 | M OVERALL 202 175 1:15:57.3 889 John Russell I ndi anapolis IN 10: 03. 6
M OVERALL 69 70 1:02: 03.9 699 WIliam d son Val parai so IN 8:13.2 | F OVERALL 203 28 1:15:58.5 956 Dawn Carson Urbana IL 10: 03.8
M OVERALL 70 71 1:02:31.2 578 Brian Traylor Evansville IN 8:16.8 | M OVERALL 204 176 1:16:02.2 789 Brian Allison Brownsburg I N 10: 04. 3
M OVERALL 71 72 1:02:33.8 616 Jonathon Sisk Chi cago Heights IL 8:17.2 | MOVERALL 205 177 1:16:03.1 766 Billy Hubbard Brazil IN 10: 04. 4
M OVERALL 72 73 1:02:44.5 712 Ed Drebes Chanpaign IL 8:18.6 | M OVERALL 206 178 1:16:05.3 667 Daniel Hall Wat seka | L 10: 04.7
M OVERALL 73 75 1:02:57.8 688 Don Frichtl Paxton |IL 8:20.4 | MOVERALL 207 179 1:16:10.4 572 Jim Hal sey Fishers IN 10:05. 4
M OVERALL 74 76 1:03:01.7 587 Merlin Anderson Normal |L 8:20.9 | MOVERALL 208 180 1:16:11.1 851 Brendan Smith Danville IL 10: 05. 4
M OVERALL 75 77 1:03:04.9 710 Matthew Snyder Urbana IL 8:21.3 | F OVERALL 209 29 1:16:11.8 872 Cassandra Shaffer Mattoon IL 10: 05. 5
M OVERALL 76 78 1:03:25.6 788 Steven Yoder Arcola IL 8:24.1 | M OVERALL 210 181 1:16:19.3 583 Steve Henry Urbana IL 10: 06. 5
M OVERALL 77 79 1:03:30.7 575 Mark Rotz Mount Zion IL 8:24.7 | M OVERALL 211 182 1:16:25.0 706 Joe Reid Decatur |L 10: 07.3
M OVERALL 78 80 1:03:36.1 830 Mchael Allio Chanpaign IL 8:25.4 | M OVERALL 212 183 1:16:27.4 588 Joseph Murphy Chanpaign IL 10: 07. 6
M OVERALL 79 82 1:03:55.8 846 Lucas Prather Mahomet | L 8:28.1 | M OVERALL 213 184 1:16:31. 7 560 Kevin Nolan Schaunburg IL 10: 08. 2
M OVERALL 80 83 1:03:56.6 649 N chol as Ami goni Chicago IL 8:28.2 | M OVERALL 214 185 1:16:33.6 602 Tinothy Millady Springfield IL 10: 08. 4
M OVERALL 81 84 1:03:58.2 825 Jordan Onsley Kokomo I N 8:28.4 | F OVERALL 215 30 1:16:35.8 700 Brittany Bohr Mahonet IL 10: 08.7
M OVERALL 82 85 1:04:10.1 865 Jim Nickerson Val parai so IN 8:29.9 | MOVERALL 216 186 1:16:37.3 780 Jeff Johnson Zionsville IN 10:08.9
M OVERALL 83 86 1:04:14.6 842 Jeff Butcher Mahoret | L 8:30.5 | M OVERALL 217 187 1:16:42.8 878 Brian Missel nan Logansport |IN 10: 09. 6
M OVERALL 84 87 1:04:16.4 827 Jason Thomas New Pal estine IN 8:30.8 | F OVERALL 218 31 1:16:44.9 608 Anee Redden Laf ayette IN 10: 09.9
M OVERALL 85 89 1:04:26.8 748 Pat Mlls Chanpaign IL 8:32.2 | F OVERALL 219 32 1:16:46.1 618 Whitney Dixon Chanpaign IL 10:10. 1
M OVERALL 86 90 1:04:32.8 681 WIIiam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 8:33.0 | F OVERALL 220 33 1:17:02.1 880 Juliet Parniter Chanpaign IL 10:12. 2
M OVERALL 87 91 1:04:35.4 882 Mchael Carey Perrysville IN 8:33.3 | MOVERALL 221 188 1:17:30.9 835 Robert Hoffman Ef fi ngham I'L 10:16.0
M OVERALL 88 92 1:04:36.3 752 Kenneth Al bin Danville IL 8:33.4 | F OVERALL 222 34 1:17:33.7 577 Ashl ey Johnson Marshal | IL 10:16. 4
M OVERALL 89 93 1:04:54.1 650 Danon C enents Crawfordsville IN 8:35.8 | M OVERALL 223 189 1:17:52.1 819 Matthew Stewart Sidney IL 10:18.8
M OVERALL 90 94 1:04:59.1 725 Christopher Darrow Washington IL 8:36.4 | F OVERALL 224 35 1:17:52.7 736 Ruth Welch Chanpaign IL 10:18.9
M OVERALL 91 96 1:05:43.6 597 M chael Hof mann Homewood | L 8:42.3 | M OVERALL 225 190 1:17:53.6 738 Jake Seel ey Chanpaign IL 10:19.0
M OVERALL 92 97 1:05:51.9 711 Daryl Hackler Ashnore IL 8:43.4 | M OVERALL 226 191 1:17:56.1 735 Curt Chanbers Hi |l sboro IN 10:19. 4
M OVERALL 93 99 1:06:06.0 525 Jeffrey Le May Hidalgo IL 8:45.3 | F OVERALL 227 36 1:17:59.7 544 Carla Yerkes Crawfordsville IN 10:19.8
M OVERALL 94 100 1:06:10.9 893 Brent Radonski Mazon | L 8:45.9 | F OVERALL 228 37 1:18:04.3 746 Julie MIls Chanpaign IL 10: 20. 4
M OVERALL 95 101 1:06:12.7 855 Mchael Geen I ndi anapolis IN 8:46.2 | F OVERALL 229 38 1:18:14.2 676 Roxane Burrous Walton IN 10:21.7
M OVERALL 96 102 1:06:32.6 704 Bill Reid Decatur IL 8:48.8 | F OVERALL 230 39 1:18:19.7 951 Janet Julien Chicago IL 10:22.5
M OVERALL 97 103 1:06:39.8 885 Joe Puzey Fai rmount | L 8:49.8 | F OVERALL 231 40 1:18:27.5 694 Jodi Heckel Chanpaign IL 10:23.5
M OVERALL 98 104 1:06:47.3 870 Kevin Hebert Chicago IL 8:50.8 | F OVERALL 232 41 1:18:31.0 709 Hannah Snyder Urbana IL 10:24.0
M OVERALL 99 105 1:06:52.8 917 John Traynor Bl oomi ngton |IL 8:51.5 | M OVERALL 233 192 1:18:32.7 651 WIliamHartley Commer ce Township M 10:24. 2
M OVERALL 100 106 1:07:07.9 654 M chael Larson Danville IL 8:53.5 | M OVERALL 234 193 1:18:39.5 613 Ben Hal l oran Bl oomi ngton IL 10:25.1
M OVERALL 101 107 1:07:11.0 541 Matthew Wagner CGak Lawn IL 8:53.9 | M OVERALL 235 194 1:18:40.1 615 Logan Hal |l oran Bl oomi ngton |IL 10: 25. 2
M OVERALL 102 108 1:07:15.1 724 Janes Cedor Ganite Gty IL 8:54.5 | M OVERALL 236 195 1:18:48.0 892 Sam d aypool Bi smarck IL 10: 26. 2
M OVERALL 103 109 1:07:15.8 620 Connor Schonert Oney IL 8:54.5 | M OVERALL 237 196 1:18:52.3 542 Jerry Cunni ngham Lebanon I'N 10: 26. 8
M OVERALL 104 110 1:07:21.3 891 Leigh Sharp Decatur IL 8:55.3 | M OVERALL 238 197 1:18:56.8 532 Fred Funk Ingleside IL 10:27. 4
M OVERALL 105 111 1:07:25.2 769 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 8:55.8 | MOVERALL 239 198 1:18:58.9 563 Paul Spinner Paris IL 10:27.7
M OVERALL 106 112 1:07:33.8 829 Martin Ruhl Crawfordsville IN 8:56.9 | MOVERALL 240 199 1:19:04.6 610 Kelly Sutton Normal |IL 10:28.4
M OVERALL 107 113 1:07:37.9 905 Dave Sloop Danville IL 8:57.5 | F OVERALL 241 42 1:19:15.2 533 Noreen Funk Ingleside IL 10:29.8
M OVERALL 108 114 1:07:50.1 633 Gary Davidson Logansport IN 8:59.1 | MOVERALL 242 200 1:19:18.2 601 Bob Mtchell Carnel IN 10: 30. 2
M OVERALL 109 115 1:07:52.4 808 Rick Col eman Uica IL 8:59.4 | MOVERALL 243 201 1:19:35.6 567 Ronald Hermann Chanpai gn IL 10:32.5
M OVERALL 110 116 1:08:12.6 596 Steve Hayward Chanpaign IL 9:02.1 | F OVERALL 244 43 1:19:42.7 574 Julie Rotz Mount Zion IL 10:33.5
M OVERALL 111 117 1:08:25.4 762 Charles Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN 9:03.8 | M OVERALL 245 202 1:19:45.7 536 Bradley Giffin Paris IL 10:33.9
M OVERALL 112 118 1:08:30.4 954 Charl es Zukoski Chanpaign IL 9:04.4 | F OVERALL 246 44 1:19:46.4 686 Brooke Stevens Mahomet | L 10: 34.0
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M OVERALL 113 119 1:08:31.2 950 Jeff Tincher Terre Haute IN 9:04.5 | F OVERALL 247 45 1:19:47.1 734 Melody Nel son Mahoret |L 10:34.1
M OVERALL 114 120 1:08:33.2 716 Kurt Shetter Avon IN 9:04.8 | F OVERALL 248 46 1:19:48.3 940 Adie MCollum Chanpaign IL 10:34.2
M OVERALL 115 122 1:08:48.8 943 Tom Gregory Rossville IL 9:06.9 | F OVERALL 249 47 1:19:52.0 723 Vanessa G off Alton IL 10:34.7
M OVERALL 116 123 1:08:49.5 771 Nathan Hopf Brazil IN 9:07.0 | MOVERALL 250 203 1:19:54.6 944 Mchael Brost I ndi anapolis IN 10:35.0
M OVERALL 117 124 1:08:50.6 921 Rick Rader Brownsburg I N 9:07.1 | F OVERALL 251 48 1:19:55.8 914 Lindsay Spangler Savoy |L 10:35.2
M OVERALL 118 125 1:08:53.3 836 Bryan Breeding Cape G rardeau MO 9:07.5 | M OVERALL 252 204 1:20:01.0 859 Bill Dey Chanpaign IL 10:35.9
M OVERALL 119 126 1:09: 02.5 693 Tye Sutherland Toledo IL 9:08.7 | M OVERALL 253 205 1:20:08.6 792 Adam Pet er son Wiite Heath IL 10:36.9
M OVERALL 120 127 1:09:14.1 811 Kurtis O san Westfield IN 9:10.2 | F OVERALL 254 49 1:20:17.7 772 Jill Henady Monticello IN 10:38.1
M OVERALL 121 128 1:09:20.9 523 Charlie Skoog Kokormo I'N 9:11.1 | F OVERALL 255 50 1:20:20.8 660 Sharron Thornton Decatur IL 10:38.5
M OVERALL 122 129 1:09:28.5 847 Steve Bishop Decatur IL 9:12.1 | F OVERALL 256 51 1:20:47.9 854 Natalie Geen I ndi anapolis IN 10:42.1
M OVERALL 123 131 1:09:54.4 662 Jon Bonjean Chanpaign IL 9:15.6 | MOVERALL 257 206 1:21:26.9 840 Tom Crist Monticello IL 10:47.3
M OVERALL 124 132 1:09:56.0 903 Jeff Adfield Bl oomi ngton IL 9:15.8 | MOVERALL 258 207 1:21:28.9 804 Rick Knuth Fort Wayne IN 10:47.5
M OVERALL 125 133 1:09:57.1 814 Troy Johnson Marshal | IL 9:15.9 | MOVERALL 259 208 1:21:41.9 554 Geg Denman Danville IL 10:49.3
M OVERALL 126 134 1:09:58.4 913 Bob Brandt Bl oomi ngton IL 9:16.1 | F OVERALL 260 52 1:21:48.4 881 Jane Kuppler Chanpaign IL 10: 50. 1
M OVERALL 127 136 1:09:59.7 912 Rudy Linares Westville IL 9:16.3 | F OVERALL 261 53 1:21:57.3 871 Christina Still Chicago IL 10:51.3
M OVERALL 128 137 1:10:03.0 894 Chuck Edwards Decatur IL 9:16.7 | F OVERALL 262 54 1:22:01.0 747 Maggie MIls Chanpaign IL 10:51.8
M OVERALL 129 138 1:10:08. 4 874 Dave Canp Topeka IL 9:17.4 | M OVERALL 263 209 1:22:03.4 652 David Buxton Normal IL 10:52.1
M OVERALL 130 139 1:10:09.1 760 Shane Newnan Oney IL 9:17.5 | M OVERALL 264 210 1:22:26.6 656 Patrick WIlians Ri chmond I'N 10:55. 2
M OVERALL 131 140 1:10:09.9 794 Mcheal Crist Mattoon IL 9:17.6 | M OVERALL 265 211 1:22:37.6 697 Gregory Townsend Kokomo I N 10: 56. 6
M OVERALL 132 142 1:10:24.9 551 Ken Pangl e Brookston I N 9:19.6 | F OVERALL 266 55 1:22:48.8 850 Brenda Ml ano Chanpaign IL 10:58.1
M OVERALL 133 144 1:10:38.9 886 Robert Baird I ndi anapolis IN 9:21.4 | M OVERALL 267 212 1:22:50.2 781 Dave Wite Kokomo I'N 10:58.3
M OVERALL 134 145 1:10:40.5 887 Justin WIIliams Mount Zion IL 9:21.7 | M OVERALL 268 213 1:22:54.0 632 Janak Patel Chanpaign IL 10:58.8
M OVERALL 135 146 1:10:43.0 677 Chris Benson Springfield IL 9:22.0 | MOVERALL 269 214 1:22:55.9 648 Eli Betancourt Danville IL 10:59. 1
M OVERALL 136 147 1:10:45.2 745 Devin Mlls Chanpaign IL 9:22.3 | F OVERALL 270 56 1:22:58.8 639 Jennifer Pare West Chicago IL 10:59. 4
M OVERALL 137 149 1:11:02.2 959 Al len Edwards Bl oomi ngton IN 9:24.5 | MOVERALL 271 215 1:23:08.4 867 John North Saint Joseph IL 11:00.7
M OVERALL 138 152 1:11:09.5 545 Dan Brunsvol d Bartlett IL 9:25.5 | M OVERALL 272 216 1:23:46.3 659 John Pranschke Decatur IL 11:05.7
M OVERALL 139 153 1:11:23. 4 841 Scott Wareham I ndi anapolis IN 9:27.3 | M OVERALL 273 217 1:23:49.6 678 Ed Hof f man Cak Forest IL 11:06. 2
M OVERALL 140 154 1:11:23.9 822 Bob Geiger Chicago IL 9:27.4 | M OVERALL 274 218 1:23:51.3 938 Rick Torres Wodridge IL 11:06. 4
M OVERALL 141 155 1:11:24. 4 754 Matthew Turner Oney IL 9:27.5 | M OVERALL 275 219 1:23:51.8 785 Brian Plotner Mahomet | L 11: 06.5
M OVERALL 142 156 1:11:32.8 922 Randy Balla Evanston IL 9:28.6 | F OVERALL 276 57 1:24:02.0 645 Jol ee Paden Saint Joseph IL 11:07.8
M OVERALL 143 157 1:11:35.7 562 Ji m Whal en Carnel IN 9:29.0 | F OVERALL 277 58 1:24:08.2 824 Julianne Wite Ridge Farm L 11:08. 6
M OVERALL 144 158 1:11:38.2 555 Tom Peterwas Danville IL 9:29.3 | MOVERALL 278 220 1:24:11.4 679 Andreas Mser Bl oomi ngton IL 11:09.1
M OVERALL 145 160 1:11:42.0 869 Nathan Montgomery Philo IL 9:29.8 | MOVERALL 279 221 1:24:12.8 702 Andrew Landgrebe Qterbein IN 11:09. 2
M OVERALL 146 161 1:11:50.2 631 Al an Coppi nger Greenwood | N 9:30.9 | F OVERALL 280 59 1:24:15.8 720 Debra Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 11:09. 6
M OVERALL 147 162 1:11:54.3 923 M ke Hei ni ger Monticello IL 9:31.4 | F OVERALL 281 60 1:24:18.0 924 Kathleen Deeter Chicago IL 11:09.9
M OVERALL 148 163 1:11:57.5 815 Al ex Dierker Peoria IL 9:31.9 | MOVERALL 282 222 1:24:26.4 800 Kevin Swartz Urbana I L 11:11.0
M OVERALL 149 164 1:12:01.7 671 Mark Giffin Bl oomi ngton IL 9:32.4 | F OVERALL 283 61 1:25:10.6 594 Ananda Snmith Lafayette IN 11:16.9
M OVERALL 150 167 1:12:33.9 609 Jereni ah Redden Laf ayette IN 9:36.7 | M OVERALL 284 223 1:25:12.3 605 Larry Wells Danville IL 11:17.1
M OVERALL 151 168 1:12:37.2 852 Kevin Kroll Danville IL 9:37.1 | F OVERALL 285 62 1:25:21.2 932 Meghan Hawki ns Chicago IL 11:18.3
M OVERALL 152 169 1:12:41.8 817 Chris Bell Kentland I'N 9:37.7 | M OVERALL 286 224 1:25:26.2 964 Chris Warner Paxton IL 11:19.0
M OVERALL 153 170 1:13:12.9 626 Phil Whi gham Shel burn IN 9:41.8 | M OVERALL 287 225 1:25:40.7 833 Shane Rowe Cakwood | L 11:20.9
M OVERALL 154 172 1:13:23.1 787 MNark W/ son Westfield IN 9:43.2 | M OVERALL 288 226 1:25:47.7 582 Fred Gernan Chanpaign IL 11:21.8
M OVERALL 155 173 1:13:24.5 828 Randy Hi ckman Fi sher IL 9:43.4 | M OVERALL 289 227 1:25:57.7 765 Richard Buse Loda IL 11:23.1
M OVERALL 156 175 1:13:25.8 744 John Kluth Chanpaign IL 9:43.6 | M OVERALL 290 228 1:26:01. 4 690 Matt Alsip Qgden | L 11:23.6
M OVERALL 157 176 1:13:27.0 929 Doug Bl aase Saint Joseph IL 9:43.7 | F OVERALL 291 63 1:26:16.3 568 Meg Anderson Normal |L 11:25. 6
M OVERALL 158 178  1:13:30.3 918 Carl Scott Peru IN 9:44.1 | F OVERALL 292 64 1:26:17.9 637 Delaney WIlians Fowl er IN 11:25.8
M OVERALL 159 179  1:13:30.9 644 Jimmy Paden Sai nt Joseph IL 9:44.2 | MOVERALL 293 229 1:26:18.5 636 Chris Wllians Fowl er IN 11:25.9
M OVERALL 160 180 1:13:32.6 946 Sean Reeder Monticello IL 9:44.5 | M OVERALL 294 230 1:26:26.9 883 Doninic Patacsill Logansport |IN 11:27.0
M OVERALL 161 181 1:13:34.5 705 Ed Reid Decatur |L 9:44.7 | M OVERALL 295 231 1:26:30.9 763 Randy Pierce Bal Il win MO 11:27.5
M OVERALL 162 182 1:13:35.3 753 Bob Zollnan Sullivan IL 9:44.8 | MOVERALL 296 232 1:26:32.0 948 David Davidson Chrisman IL 11:27.7
M OVERALL 163 184 1:13:38.2 879 Thonas Parmiter Chanpaign IL 9:45.2 | M OVERALL 297 233 1:26:34.2 897 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:28.0
M OVERALL 164 185 1:13:39.0 547 Andy Wite Charleston IL 9:45.3 | F OVERALL 298 65 1:26:37.9 856 Elaine Geen Carnel IN 11:28.5
M OVERALL 165 188 1:13:54.5 821 David d assburn Earl Park IN 9:47.4 | M OVERALL 299 234 1:26:41.6 805 Lee Riley CGays IL 11:29.0
M OVERALL 166 190 1:14:09.9 673 Joseph Larson Lebanon IN 9:49.4 | MOVERALL 300 235 1:26:43.0 947 Tom Sweeney Savoy |L 11:29.1
M OVERALL 167 191 1:14:13.7 911 Rick Schultz Westville IL 9:49.9 | M OVERALL 301 236 1:27:17.7 629 David Hinkel Shel burn IN 11:33.7
M OVERALL 168 192 1:14:20.2 764 George Brown Clinton IL 9:50.8 | MOVERALL 302 237 1:27:23.9 524 Kent Wl strom Bl oomi ngton IL 11:34. 6
M OVERALL 169 193 1:14:44.4 933 Geg Brant Danville IL 9:54.0 | MOVERALL 303 238 1:27:34.9 599 Randall Harowick North Vernon IN 11:36.0
M OVERALL 170 195 1:15:05.2 839 Ruben Sanchez Lake Station IN 9:56.7 | MOVERALL 304 239 1:27:38.5 585 Kenny Dillon Portage IN 11:36.5
M OVERALL 171 196 1:15:13.5 816 Christopher Dierker Peoria IL 9:57.8 | M OVERALL 305 240 1:27:41.9 584 JimJones Val parai so IN 11:36.9
M OVERALL 172 198 1:15:16.6 896 Scott Rhodes Marshal | IL 9:58.2 | M OVERALL 306 241 1:27:48.1 535 Thonas M ler Paris IL 11:37.8
M OVERALL 173 200 1:15:22.5 868 Ral ph Zarse Reynol ds IN 9:59.0 | F OVERALL 307 66 1:27:49.0 963 Qan Liu Chanpaign IL 11:37.9
M OVERALL 174 201 1:15:29.5 919 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 9:59.9 | M OVERALL 308 242 1:27:53. 4 925 Ji m Bremer Washington IL 11:38.5
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Ovral |
202
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
221
223
225
226
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
243
245
250
252
253
257
258
259
263
264
265
267
268
269
271
272
273
274
275
278
279
282
284
286
287
288
289
290
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301

=
3

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

57.
02.
03.
05.
10.
11.
19.
25.
27.
31.
33.
37.
42.
30.
52.
53.
56.
32.
39.
40.
48.
52.
56.
58.
04.
18.
35.
45.
54.
01.
08.
26.
28.
41.
03.
26.
37.
50.
54.
55.
08.
46.
49.
51.
51.
11.
12.
26.
12.
26.
40.
47.
57.
01.
18.
26.
30.
32.
34.
41.
43.
17.

NOOMNOOWOWUBRANNNNWA,OODMOWOOWRAEOONOOORAROOODDODDNIINODOOWOR UUNRPRPORPR OO0OWONRMOWRMAMWRENW

Bi b#
889
789
766
667
572
851
583
706
588
560
602
780
878
835
819
738
735
651
613
615
892
542
532
563
610
601
567
536
944
859
792
840
804
554
652
656
697
781
632
648
867
659
678
938
785
679
702
800
605
964
833
582
765
690
636
883
763
948
897
805
947
629

Name

John Russel |
Brian Allison
Billy Hubbard
Dani el Hal |

Ji m Hal sey
Brendan Smith
Steve Henry
Joe Reid

Joseph Mur phy
Kevi n Nol an

Ti not hy Mul | ady
Jeff Johnson
Bri an Mussel man
Robert Hof f man
Mat t hew St ewart
Jake Seel ey
Curt Chambers
WlliamHartley
Ben Hal | oran
Logan Hal | oran
Sam Cl aypool
Jerry Cunni ngham
Fred Funk

Paul Spi nner
Kel l'y Sutton
Bob Mtchell
Ronal d Her mann
Bradley Giffin
M chael Brost
Bill Dey

Adam Pet er son
Tom Cri st

Rick Knuth

Greg Dennan
Davi d Buxton
Patrick WIllians
Gregory Townsend
Dave Wite
Janak Patel

Eli Betancourt
John North

John Pranschke
Ed Hof f man

Rick Torres
Brian Pl otner
Andreas Mbser
Andr ew Landgr ebe
Kevin Swartz
Larry Wells
Chris Warner
Shane Rowe
Fred Gernan

Ri chard Buse
Matt Al sip
Chris Wllians
Doni ni ¢ Patacsill
Randy Pierce
Davi d Davi dson
Ri chard Roth
Lee Riley

Tom Sweeney
Davi d Hi nkel

City/ ST

I ndi anapolis IN
Brownsburg IN
Brazil IN
Watseka | L
Fishers IN
Danville IL
Urbana I L
Decatur IL
Chanpaign IL
Schaunburg IL
Springfield IL
Zionsville IN
Logansport | N
Ef fi ngham I L
Sidney IL
Chanpaign IL
Hillsboro IN

Commer ce Township M

Bl oomi ngton IL
Bl oom ngton IL
Bi smarck IL
Lebanon I N
Ingleside IL
Paris IL

Normal |IL
Carnel IN
Chanpaign IL
Paris IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Wiite Heath IL
Monticello IL
Fort Wayne IN
Danville IL
Normal |IL

Ri chmond I N
Kokormo I'N
Kokormo I'N
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Decatur IL

Cak Forest IL
Woodri dge IL
Mahoret |L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Qterbein IN
Urbana |L
Danville IL
Paxton |L
GCakwood | L
Chanpaign IL
Loda IL

Qgden IL

Fow er IN
Logansport |IN
Bal lwin MO
Chrisman IL
Danville IL
Gays IL

Savoy |L

Shel burn IN

Pace/ M

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

03.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
06.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
09.
16.
18.
19.
19.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
30.
32.
33.
35.
35.
36.
47.
47.
49.
52.
55.
56.
58.
58.
59.
00.
05.
06.
06.
06.
09.
09.
11.
17.
19.
20.
21.
23.
23.
25.
27.
27.
27.
28.
29.
29.
33.

NP OONUIO OWOR 0OORFRONRPOOBNSNSNRPRPOOWONRE WUWOOOOCUNSBSNBBONNRPEPENARAEOOMOOODOARANOWOAORADISMNDWOD

AgeGroup Ovrall
M OVERALL 309
M OVERALL 310
M OVERALL 311
M OVERALL 312
M OVERALL 313
F OVERALL 314
F OVERALL 315
F OVERALL 316
M OVERALL 317
M OVERALL 318
M OVERALL 319
M OVERALL 320
F OVERALL 321
F OVERALL 322
M OVERALL 323
F OVERALL 324
F OVERALL 325
M OVERALL 326
M OVERALL 327
F OVERALL 328
M OVERALL 329
M OVERALL 330
M OVERALL 331
F OVERALL 332
M OVERALL 333
F OVERALL 334
M OVERALL 335
M OVERALL 336
F OVERALL 337
M OVERALL 338
F OVERALL 339
M OVERALL 340
F OVERALL 341
F OVERALL 342
M OVERALL 343
F OVERALL 344
M OVERALL 345
F OVERALL 346
F OVERALL 347
F OVERALL 348
F OVERALL 349
M OVERALL 350
F OVERALL 351
F OVERALL 352
F OVERALL 353
M OVERALL 354
F OVERALL 355
M OVERALL 356
M OVERALL 357
F OVERALL 358
M OVERALL 359
M OVERALL 360
M OVERALL 361
F OVERALL 362
M OVERALL 363
F OVERALL 364
F OVERALL 365
M OVERALL 366
F OVERALL 367
M OVERALL 368
F OVERALL 369
M OVERALL 370

G pPlace Ti

243
244
245
246
247
67
68
69
248
249
250
251
70
71
252
72
73
253
254
74
255
256
257
75
258
76
259
260
77
261
78
262
79
80
263
81
264
82
83
84
85
265
86
87
88
266
89
267
268
90
269
270
271
91
272
92
93
273
94
274
95
275

1

me

27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
41:
41:

59.
01.
08.
08.
25.
37.
42.
50.
51.
12.
15.
20.
28.
36.
37.
38.
45.
47.
49.
51.
53.
04.
05.
07.
17.
46.
59.
14.
33.
34.
50.
51.
52.
53.
10.
13.
22.
27.
44.
13.
13.
48.
59.
18.
45.
08.
08.
22.
38.
53.
09.
22.
30.
33.
49.
09.
32.
53.
58.
59.
12.
24.

D00 HA OO NDOPRLOOBANODDDONOWOWONODOOREOOROODWOONW®OMNOWRORMBMUUODUUOONWNNNODDOOODOODOORA,WNNWOWAMO®

Bi b#
719
653
559
759
890
807
546
858
795
557
674
600
669
540
539
638
900
591
739
737
784
920
717
849
857
756
910
612
755
758
930
931
573
598
797
622
949
703
628
624
695
767
899
731
614
527
526
873
534
641
576
528
888
590
655
909
957
668
589
623
556
529

Name

Bruce Cunni ngham

Tim Larson

Tony Suttle
Brian Kuhn

Kevi n Howar d
Ellen Dulin
Tammy Wiite
Tracy G een
Steve Drake
Eric Johnson

M ke Mbdzi ngo
Larry Wasson
Laura Fredenhal |
Jenna Craner
Benjanin Garrett
Deni se |smari
Robi n Thomas
Nei || Schurter
Joe Seel ey

Jan Seel ey

Dan Fox

Ed Craw ey
Steve Hargrave
Mol Iy Schaefer
Brooks G een
Cynt hi a Bl ade
Ant hony Redi si
Kevin Hatten
Desiree Reader
Josh Bl ade
Karen Carney
Rob Kant er

Vi cky Hal sey
Sue Fi nkenbi ner
J. Ezell

Rut h Rhodes
Davi d Washburn
Merrill
Jenni fer Hinkel
Julie Zi mernan
Hei di Lange
Brett Morse
Moni ca Ander son
Lauren Penrose
I nes Hal | oran
Robert Krass
Any Krass

M ke Shaffer
Joshua Noel
Beth McClure
Scott O thoff
Scott Hof f man
Thomas Rot h
Jani e Atkinson
Robert Bopp
Young Moore
Julie Col brese
Davi d Chary
Mel i ssa Hol st
Ed Zi mrer man
Am Howar d

Ki rby Cheek

Landgr ebe

City/ ST
Kentland IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
GCakwood | L
Alvin IL
Charleston IL

Crawfordsville IN

Arcola IL
Carmel IN
Fi shers IN

North Vernon IN
Terre Haute IN
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Decatur |L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret | L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Springfield IL

Crawfordsville IN

Jewett |IL
Chanpaign IL
Logansport IN
Jewett IL
Jewett |L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Fi shers IN
Philo IL

Val parai so IN
Ef fi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL
GQterbein IN
Shel burn IN
Danville IL
Danville IL

Bl oom ngton IN
Danville IL
Mahoret |L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Mattoon |IL
Mrton IL
Decatur |IL
Urbana IL
Cisco IL
Chanpaign IL
Gakwood | L

La Place IL
Lubbock TX
Chicago IL
Gary IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Gakwood | L

Bl oomi ngton |IL

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

39.
39.
40.
40.
42.
44.
45.
46.
54.
56.
57.
58.
59.
00.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
03.
03.
04.
05.
09.
11.
13.
15.
15.
17.
17.
18.
18.
20.
20.
22.
30.
32.
36.
36.
41.
42.
45.
49.
51.
52.
53.
56.
57.
00.
01.
02.
03.
05.
08.
11.
13.
14.
14.
24.
25.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ovral |
302
303
304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
317
318
319
320
323
326
327
329
330
331
333
335
336
338
340
343
345
350
354
356
357
359
360
361
363
366
368
370
371
372
374
376
378
382
388
389
391
395
396
400
401

=

O0U0DO0OO0O0O00DOoDONNNRERRRERRRERRRRRERRRERRRERRERERERRERRERERRERRRR PR R

z2zzzzzzzzz
mmmmmmmmmm

me

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
35:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
41:
41:
43:
44:
46:
46:
49:
53:
54:
55:

23.
34.
38.
41.
48.
53.
59.
01.
08.
08.
25.
51.
12.
15.
20.
37.
47.
49.
53.
04.
05.
17.
59.
14.
34.
51.
10.
22.
48.
08.
22.
38.
09.
22.
30.
49.
53.
59.
24.
50.
52.
22.
01.
29.
11.
58.
09.
21.
1 59.
1 16.
0 15.
0 17.

PORPRPNONNONRLNOOODNM,OKOOOPRMIODANORPR WWNWREAMUUODUOWNOOOOOOORAWOWAAEOAMAPRE OU OO

Bi b#
524
599
585
584
535
925
719
653
559
759
890
795
557
674
600
539
591
739
784
920
717
857
910
612
758
931
797
949
767
527
873
534
576
528
888
655
668
623
529
521
934
750
658
569
907
519
520
757
580
770
518
581
558
561
565
592
607
611
619
621
625
634

Name

Kent Wl strom
Randal | Harow ck
Kenny Dillon

Ji m Jones
Thomas M|l er

Ji m Bremmer
Bruce Cunni ngham
Ti m Larson

Tony Suttle
Brian Kuhn

Kevi n Howar d
Steve Drake
Eric Johnson

M ke Mbdzi ngo
Larry Wasson
Benjanin Garrett
Nei || Schurter
Joe Seel ey

Dan Fox

Ed Craw ey
Steve Hargrave
Brooks G een
Ant hony Redi si
Kevin Hatten
Josh Bl ade

Rob Kant er

J. Ezell

Davi d Washburn
Brett Morse
Robert Krass

M ke Shaffer
Joshua Noel
Scott O thoff
Scott Hof f man
Thonmas Roth
Robert Bopp
David Chary

Ed Zi mrer man

Ki rby Cheek
Patri ck Dunagan
M ke O ark
Frank Tarantino
Cheston Hays
Dana Budd

John Linville
Dwi ght Raab
Mat t hew Raab

Ji m Bl ade

Davi d Downham
Ed Bar ber

Larry Hitzeroth
Rex Piercy

John W1 kinson
Jarres M ddl enas
Jason Elliot
Thad Vells

Mat t hew O Connor
Joe Booth

Loui e Ti eman
Cale Stallard
Loui s Gassmann
Donal d Gal vin

City/ ST

Bl oomi ngton IL
North Vernon IN
Portage IN
Val parai so IN
Paris IL
Washington IL
Kentland IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Cakwood | L
Arcola IL
Carmel IN
Fishers IN
North Vernon
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret | L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Crawfordsville IN
Chanpaign IL
Logansport I N
Jewett IL
Chanpaign IL

Val parai so IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IN
Chicago IL
Mattoon IL
Morton IL

Urbana I L

Gisco IL
Chanpaign IL

La Place IL

Gary IN
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Towanda | L

Hormer |L

Mercer W
Georgetown | L
Churubusco IN
Danville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Saint Joseph IL
Jewett IL
Logansport IN
Kankakee |L
Westville IL
Logansport IN
Washington IL
Hanna City IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret |L
Chicago IL
Dundee | L
Springville TN
Oney IL

Oney IL

Findlay IL

N

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
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34.
36.
36.
36.
37.
38.
39.
39.
40.
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42.
54.
56.
57.
58.
00.
01.
01.
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03.
03.
05.
11.
13.
15.
17.
20.
22.
41.
51.
53.
56.
00.
01.
02.
05.
13.
14.
25.
29.
45.
49.
02.
06.
27.
05.
07.
16.
29.
31.
11.
11.
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G pPlace Ti

276
277

96
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99
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108
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41:
43:
44:
44:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
49:
50:
51:
51:
51:
52:
53:
54:
54:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
1 01.
0 15.
1 17.
1 01.

50.
52.
07.
22.
00.
01.
28.
29.
00.
59.
25.
11.
00.
22.
51.
52.
49.
58.
09.
31.
21.
36.
47.
48.
59.
16.
18.
31.
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Bi b#
521
934
801
750
657
658
908
569
570
860
530
907
942
939
751
866
927
519
520
715
757
701
698
687
580
770
642
689
861
518
581
643
522
531
543
548
549
550
558
561
564
565
592
595
606
607
611
619
621
625
627
634
646
661
664
666
670
675
680
682
684
685

Name

Patrick Dunagan
M ke dark

Kayl a Gel soni no
Frank Tarantino
Brandi Hays
Cheston Hays
Melissa Wllett
Dana Budd

Bar bi e Scr ogham
Heat her M kesel |
Bet h Hal sey
John Linville

Ni col e Gregory
Li sa Hyzny

M chelle Carter
Paul a Andrew
Joy Hyzny

Dwi ght Raab

Mat t hew Raab
Sarah Reiter

Ji m Bl ade

Anber Crawford
Jeanni e Townsend
Andr ea Eckel bar ger
Davi d Downham
Ed Bar ber

Angie G dley
Lisa Alsip
Honnal oro Hubbard
Larry Hitzeroth
Rex Piercy

Rose Scovel |

Kat hy Kirk

Carie Jansen
Alicia VWlls
Angi e Moore
Bet h Stuckey
Jill Pangle

John W ki nson
James M ddl enas
Penny Spi nner
Jason Elliot
Thad Wells

Val eri e W ni nger
Stacy Wells

Mat t hew O Connor
Joe Booth

Loui e Ti eman
Cale Stallard
Loui s Gassmann
Stacy Wi gham
Donal d Gal vin
Lori kay Paden
Robert Pool

Jef f Howes

Eric Snyder

Kar| Bar nebey
Joe Ventura
Carnelita Phillips
Dana Schaunburg
Ceirra Nevin
Maggi e Prillaman

City/ ST
Towanda | L
Homer |IL
Chicago IL
Mercer W
Georgetown |L
Georgetown | L
Laf ayette IN
Churubusco I N
Fort Wayne IN
Brazil IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Rossville IL
Gak Lawn |L
Seynour I N
North Vernon IN
Burbank IL
Saint Joseph IL
Saint Joseph IL
Danville IL
Jewett |L
Georgetown |L
Kokormo I N
Kokormo I N
Logansport |IN
Kankakee |L

I ndi anapolis IN
Qgden |L

Brazil IN
Westville IL
Logansport IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Towanda | L
Montrose IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Normal |L
Brookston IN
Washington IL
Hanna Gty IL
Paris IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret | L

West Lafayette IN
Danville IL
Chicago IL
Dundee |IL
Springville TN
Oney IL

Oney IL

Shel burn IN
Findlay IL
Saint Joseph IL
Onarga | L
Monticello IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN
Bol i ngbrook IL

Vestville IL
Danville IL
Mahoret | L
Mahomet | L

Pace/ M

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

29.
45.
47.
49.
02.
02.
06.
06.
10.
18.
21.
27.
34.
45.
48.
49.
56.
05.
07.
10.
16.
26.
28.
28.
29.
31.
32.
42.
09.
11.
11.
17.
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Si beri an Express Trail

Run

01/ 02/ 2010

Si berian Express Trail

Run

01/ 02/ 2010

|
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1

AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST | AgeGoup Ovrall G pPlace Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST

M OVERALL D.N. F. 661 Robert Pool Onarga IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 696 Rex Beck Hillsboro IN

M OVERALL D.N. F. 664 Jeff Howes Monticello IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 708 Scott Warren Shor ewood | L

M OVERALL D.N. F. 666 Eric Snyder Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL D.N. F. 714 Nicole Wnkler Danville IL

M OVERALL D.N. F. 670 Karl Barnebey Terre Haute IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 718 M K Dashke Caseyville IL

M OVERALL D.N. F. 675 Joe Ventura Bol i ngbrook IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 722 Kevin Colclasure Effi ngham I L

M OVERALL D.N. F. 696 Rex Beck Hi |l shoro IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 727 Shad Harth I ndi anapolis IN

M OVERALL D.N. F. 708 Scott Warren Shorewood | L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 732 Joyce Hemmen Montrose | L

M OVERALL D.N. F. 722 Kevin Colclasure Ef fi ngham I L | F OVERALL D.N. F. 740 N kki Lewis Mahonet |IL

M OVERALL D. N F. 727 Shad Harth I ndi anapolis IN | F OVERALL D.N. F. 749 Rory Mlls Chanpaign IL

M OVERALL D.N. F. 776 Tom Rice Chanpaign IL | M OVERALL D.N. F. 776 Tom Rice Chanpaign IL

M OVERALL D.N. F. 778 Andy Hatfield Vincennes IN | M OVERALL D.N. F. 778 Andy Hatfield Vincennes IN

M OVERALL D.N. F. 779 Austin Hoops Vincennes | N | M OVERALL D.N. F. 779 Austin Hoops Vincennes | N

M OVERALL D.N. F. 782 FEric Snyder | M OVERALL D.N. F. 782 Eric Snyder

M OVERALL D.N. F. 790 Trenton Peterson Avon I N | M OVERALL D.N. F. 790 Trenton Peterson Avon I N

M OVERALL D.N. F. 791 Cheyne O Laughlin Brownsburg I N | M OVERALL D.N. F. 791 Cheyne O Laughlin Brownsburg I N



